



Data Manifestazione: 22/04/2019

## 36° TROFEO TERMOIDRAULICA VAZZOLA

Codice: 147870

Classe: (1.24) Allievi

Località: Piazza Vittorio Emanuele II Vazzola

Comune	Località	Distanze		ORA DI PASSAGGIO			
		Parziale	Progressivo	38km/h	42km/h	46km/h	50km/h
Vazzola (TV)	Inizio	0.00 Km	0.00 Km	15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00
Vazzola (TV)	Piazza Vittorio Emanuele Iii1	0.18 Km	0.18 Km	15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00
Vazzola (TV)	Via San Francesco1	0.17 Km	0.35 Km	15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00
Vazzola (TV)	Via Cal Di Prade	0.13 Km	0.48 Km	15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00
Vazzola (TV)	Via Del Mas	0.14 Km	0.62 Km	15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00
Vazzola (TV)	Via Trevisani Nel Mondo e Via Del Mas	0.21 Km	0.83 Km	15:01	15:01	15:01	15:01
Vazzola (TV)	Via Rivere	0.08 Km	0.91 Km	15:01	15:01	15:01	15:01
Vazzola (TV)	Via Rivere2	0.22 Km	1.13 Km	15:01	15:01	15:01	15:01
Vazzola (TV)	Via Rivere3	0.35 Km	1.49 Km	15:02	15:02	15:01	15:01
Vazzola (TV)	Via Rivere4	0.33 Km	1.82 Km	15:02	15:02	15:02	15:02
Vazzola (TV)	Via Rivere6	0.30 Km	2.11 Km	15:03	15:03	15:02	15:02
Vazzola (TV)	Via Rovinazzo Sinistra1	0.94 Km	3.05 Km	15:04	15:04	15:03	15:03
Vazzola (TV)	Sp442	0.51 Km	3.57 Km	15:05	15:05	15:04	15:04
Vazzola (TV)	Sp443	0.34 Km	3.90 Km	15:06	15:05	15:05	15:04
Vazzola (TV)	Sp444	0.36 Km	4.27 Km	15:06	15:06	15:05	15:05
Vazzola (TV)	Via Iv Novembre	0.27 Km	4.53 Km	15:07	15:06	15:05	15:05
Vazzola (TV)	Via Iv Novembre2	0.68 Km	5.21 Km	15:08	15:07	15:06	15:06
Vazzola (TV)	Via Cesare Battisti8	0.05 Km	5.26 Km	15:08	15:07	15:06	15:06
Vazzola (TV)	Sp47	0.14 Km	5.40 Km	15:08	15:07	15:07	15:06
Vazzola (TV)	Via Roma49	0.02 Km	5.41 Km	15:08	15:07	15:07	15:06
Vazzola (TV)	Via Roma50	0.17 Km	5.58 Km	15:08	15:07	15:07	15:06
Vazzola (TV)	Via Roma51	0.06 Km	5.64 Km	15:08	15:08	15:07	15:06
()	FINE GIRO 1	0.16 Km	5.81 Km	15:09	15:08	15:07	15:06
()	GIRO 2	5.81 Km	11.62 Km	15:18	15:16	15:15	15:13
()	GIRO 3	5.81 Km	17.43 Km	15:27	15:24	15:22	15:20
()	GIRO 4	5.81 Km	23.24 Km	15:36	15:33	15:30	15:27
()	GIRO 5	5.81 Km	29.04 Km	15:45	15:41	15:37	15:34
()	GIRO 6	5.81 Km	34.85 Km	15:55	15:49	15:45	15:41
()	GIRO 7	5.81 Km	40.66 Km	16:04	15:58	15:53	15:48
()	GIRO 8	5.81 Km	46.47 Km	16:13	16:06	16:00	15:55
()	GIRO 9	5.81 Km	52.28 Km	16:22	16:14	16:08	16:02
()	GIRO 10 - Arrivo	5.81 Km	58.09 Km	16:31	16:22	16:15	16:09